nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd
Wall pack lights or exterior building lights are terms that
describe the outdoor lighting that is commonly mounted on
the outside facing walls of buildings. This type of exterior
lighting is generally used to provide illumination to ground
areas frequented by vehicles and pedestrians, gardens,
warehouses, public places, industrial areas, ...
WALL PACK
LIGHTS
CATALOG 2022
nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd
WP211408
WP362319
Ip65
IK08
III
Ip65
IK08
III
120/347V
AC
120/347V
AC
100/277V
AC
100/277V
AC
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Rated Power Chip CCT Efficiency Input Voltage Weight Size(mm)
WP211408-15 15W EPISTAR 2700-6500K 130lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
1.1Kg 21.1*14.1*8.1cm
WP211408-20 20W EPISTAR 2700-6500K 130lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
1.1Kg 21.1*14.1*8.1cm
WP211408-25 25W EPISTAR 2700-6500K 130lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
1.1Kg 21.1*14.1*8.1cm
Model Rated Power Chip CCT Efficiency Input Voltage Weight Size(mm)
WP362319-30 30W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319-40 40W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319-60 60W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319-80 80W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319-100 100W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
5.5Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319-120 120W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
7Kg 360*230*195mm
WP452522-150 150W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
8kg 450*250*220mm
MINI WALL PACK - WALL PACK
Mini Wall Pack
Power Factor > 0.9
Beam angle 120˚
CRI >80
Photocell sensor optional
Life time 50000 Hrs
Wall Pack
Power Factor > 0.9
Beam angle 120˚
CRI >80
Photocell sensor optional
Life time 50000 Hrs
Application / Aplicaciones
nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd
WP362319Q
WP201609
Ip65
IK08
III
Ip65
IK08
III
120/347V
AC
120/347V
AC
100/277V
AC
100/277V
AC
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Rated Power Chip CCT Efficiency Input Voltage Weight Size(mm)
WP362319Q-30 30W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319Q-40 40W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319Q-60 60W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319Q-80 80W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
4.0kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319Q-100 100W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
5.5Kg 360*230*195mm
WP362319Q-120 120W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
7Kg 360*230*195mm
WP452522Q-150 150W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
8kg 450*250*220mm
Model Rated Power Chip CCT Efficiency Input Voltage Size(mm)
WP20169-30 30W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
205*165*98mm
WP20169-40 40W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
205*165*98mm
WP282111-60 60W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
280*216*110mm
WP362319Q-80 80W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
280*216*110mm
WP362319Q-100 100W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
330*267*124mm
WP362319Q-120 120W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
330*267*124mm
MINI WALL PACK - WALL PACK
Wall Pack
Power Factor > 0.9
Beam angle 120˚
CRI >80
Photocell sensor optional
Life time 50000 Hrs
Adjustable Wall Pack
Power Factor > 0.9
Beam angle 120˚
CRI >80
Photocell sensor optional
Life time 50000 Hrs
Application / Aplicaciones
nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd
WP291317/WP332320
Ip65
IK08
III
120/347V
AC
100/277V
AC
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Rated Power Chip CCT Efficiency Input Voltage Size(mm)
WP291317-40 40W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
360*230*195mm
WP291317-60 60W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
360*230*195mm
WP332320-80 80W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
360*230*195mm
WP332320-100 100W EPISTAR 2700-5700K 120lm/W 100-277V
120-347V 50-60Hz
360*230*195mm
MINI WALL PACK - WALL PACK
Full Cut off Wall Pack
Power Factor > 0.9
Beam angle 120˚
Photocell sensor / 0-10V Dim optional
347~480V/EM Back Up
Life time 50000 Hrs
Application / Aplicaciones